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TCMS

No. Year (delivery)

1

2

10

2019

2019

2020

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2022

Experience

New Building Project

Shipyard
Shin-Kurushima
Kitanihon
Kitanihon
Asakawa
Hyundai Mipo
Hyundai Mipo
Fukuoka/Nagasaki
Usuki
JMU - Tsu

SHI - Yokosuka

Type
Chemical 2/3
Chemical 2/3
Chemical 2/3
Chemical 2/3
MR product
MR product
Chemical 2/3
Chemical 2/3
Crude Oil Carrier

Crude Oil Carrier

DWT
12,000
19,000
19,000
12,000
50,000
50,000
19,900

8,900

158,500

112,000

4/4

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

Onomichi

Hakodate

JMU Ariake

Usuki

SHI - Yokosuka

Shin-Kurushima

Shin-Kurushima

JMU Tsu

Onomichi

Bulk

Bulk

VLCC

Chemical 2/3
Crude Oil Carrier
Chemical 2/3
Chemical 2/3
Containner 15 vsls

Bulk x 2

37,000

19,900

112,000

19,600

112,000

26,000

26,000

3600 TEU

37,000



